

## Westside High School Booster Club 2021-2022 School Year Please help our efforts by becoming a Booster Club Member!

## Please complete all information below.

Address:	Name:	Spouse Name:
Employer(s):	Address:	
Employer(s):	Phone #(s):	
Choose a level of Membership: This is a one-time yearly membership for all sports from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022. All memberships include 1 vote. \$10 WHS Faculty and Staff\$20 Individual Membership/Alumni Membership\$40 per Family-includes 1 car decal\$60 per Family-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)\$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:) Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Amount:	Email(s):	·
Choose a level of Membership: This is a one-time yearly membership for all sports from July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022. All memberships include 1 vote.  \$10 WHS Faculty and Staff  \$20 Individual Membership/Alumni Membership  \$40 per Family-includes 1 car decal  \$60 per Family-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)  \$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:)  Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:  ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad Sales School StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Method: Check / Cash / Square (circle one)  Payment Rec'd by & Date:	Employer(s):	
July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022. All memberships include 1 vote.  \$10 WHS Faculty and Staff  \$20 Individual Membership/Alumni Membership  \$40 per Family-includes 1 car decal  \$60 per Family-includes 2 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)  \$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:)  Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:  ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad Sales School StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Amount:	Student Name(s)/Gr	ade(s)/Sport(s):
\$20 Individual Membership/Alumni Membership\$40 per Family-includes 1 car decal\$60 per Family-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)\$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:) Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Amount:		
\$40 per Family-includes 1 car decal\$60 per Family-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)\$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:) Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Amount:	\$10 WHS Facu	lty and Staff
\$60 per Family-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)  \$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:)  Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:	\$20 Individual	Membership/Alumni Membership
\$100 per Family-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:)  Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas: ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  Office use only:  Payment Amount:	\$40 per Family	-includes 1 car decal
Checks should be made payable to Westside High Booster Club, Inc. Membership forms may be mailed to WHS Booster Club, 1002 Patriots Way, Augusta, GA 30907  Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:	\$60 per Family	-includes 1 car decal & 1 adult short sleeve t-shirt (Shirt size:)
Westside High Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID #26-0863755. All memberships and donations are tax deductible.  Volunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:	\$100 per Famil	y-includes 2 car decals & 2 adult short sleeve t-shirts (Shirt sizes:)
Wolunteer Opportunities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas: ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  **Description**  *Payment Amount:		
ConcessionsWebsiteBanquet/DecorationsAs neededProgram Ad SalesSchool StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  **Office use only:  *Payment Amount:	_	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
School StoreBooster Club Officer/Committee PositionFundraising Events  **Office use only:**  *Payment Amount: Payment Method: Check / Cash / Square (circle one)  *Payment Rec'd by & Date:	Volunteer Opportun	ities: I/We would like to contribute in the following areas:
Payment Amount: Payment Method: Check / Cash / Square (circle one)  Payment Rec'd by & Date:		
Payment Rec'd by & Date:	Office use only:	
	Payment Amount:	Payment Method: Check / Cash / Square (circle one)
Decals and t-shirts given by & Date:	Payment Rec'd by & Da	te:
	Decals and t-shirts give	a by & Date: 7/2021